Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Port - (501139) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.68
32.88
33.15
33.18
33.45
33.57
34.57
34.77
34.94
35.20
36.57
37.59
38.05
38.84
39.27
40.30
41.34
42.33
42.35
42.45
43.15
43.60
43.81
44.83
45.27

46.12

V-

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

309
304
296
295
288
285
261
257
253
247
220
203
196
184
178
165
152
142
142
141
134
130
128
119
116
110

Round

m m =m I I m I I M m

-n

m I I

Date

21/07/18
09/09/17
11/06/17
16/06/18
15/04/18
20/11/16
10/09/16
09/04/17
11/12/16
23/07/16
22/11/15
28/11/15
13/06/15
25/01/15
18/10/14
26/04/15
09/02/14
13/04/14
01/12/13
12/07/14
18/01/14
19/10/13
02/12/12
01/07/12
19/01/13
13/07/13

YRR YERY

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open

Alton & District Club Championship
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
Haslemere B Grade

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Peter Bull Development Meet

Hampshire County ASA Development Comp
Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

Venue

Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Alton

Arun
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Haslemere
Southampton
Haslemere
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Woking

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Woking

Southampton

Omiblmamtan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alinn 0 Nias

Level

4
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.00
46.59
47.59
47.69
49.17
51.04
51.95
52.41
59.28

1:07.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.68
33.18
33.45
32.88
33.15
34.77
34.94
33.57
34.57
35.20
37.59
36.57
38.05
40.30
38.84
39.27
42.45
42.33
41.34
43.15
42.35
43.60
46.12
46.59
45.27
49.17
43.81
47.69
46.53
44.83
47.59

51.04
51.95
52.41
59.28
1:07.91

Copyright 2024

106
100
99
90
81

77
75
51

34

WA Pts

309
295
288
304
296
257
253
285
261
247
203
220
196
165
184
178
141
142
152
134
142
130
110
106
116

Round

T

I M

civnie
10/02/13
04/12/11
171112
12/01/13
01/10/11
17/07/11
02/07/11
25/09/10
26/09/09

Date

21/07/18
16/06/18
15/04/18
09/09/17
11/06/17
09/04/17
11/12/16
20/11/16
10/09/16
23/07/16
28/11/15
22/11/15
13/06/15
26/04/15
25/01/15
18/10/14
12/07/14
13/04/14
09/02/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
19/10/13
13/07/13
10/02/13
19/01/13
12/01/13
02/12/12
17/11/12
21/10/12
01/07/12
04/12/11

01/10/11
17/07/11
02/07/11
25/09/10
26/09/09

UILy Ul QUULLIANTIPLUTT JAITIES IVIVIETIU IVIEEL
City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District SC Club Championships
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development

Alton & District Champs

Alton & Dist Club Champs

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018
Alton & District Club Championship
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Haslemere B Grade

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
Hampshire County Development Meet
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County Development Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet

Alton & District SC Club Championships
Peter Bull Development Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County ASA Development Comp

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development

Alton & District Champs

Alton & Dist Club Champs

Suuuialpon
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Alton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Venue

Waterlooville
Alton

Bognor Regis
Alton
Waterlooville
Arun
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Southampton
Woking
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Woking

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

AIWIN & VISL
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

PagsZ/Z

IS

AW W~

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



