## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

William Port - (501139) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
32.68	309	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
32.88	304	F	09/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.15	296	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
33.18	295	F	16/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.45	288	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Alton & Dist	3
33.57	285	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.57	261	F	10/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
34.77	257	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	Alton & Dist	3
34.94	253	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
35.20	247	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
36.57	220	Н	22/11/15	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
37.59	203	F	28/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
38.05	196	Н	13/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
38.84	184	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.27	178	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
40.30	165	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
41.34	152	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
42.33	142	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
42.35	142	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
42.45	141	Н	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
43.15	134	F	18/01/14	Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
43.60	130		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
43.81	128	Н	02/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
44.83	119		01/07/12	Hampshire County ASA Development Comp	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
45.27	116	F	19/01/13	Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
46.12	110		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
right 202	4		04/40/40	City of Courthownton James Marana Mast	Couthomaton	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

40.33	107		41/10/14	Oity or Southampton James Moreno Meet	очинатрит	ΑΙΙΟΠ α ΔΙδί	Page 2 / 2
46.59	106		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
47.59	100	Н	04/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
47.69	99		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
49.17	90		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
51.04	81		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
51.95	77	Н	17/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
52.41	75		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
59.28	51		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:07.91	34		26/09/09	Alton & Dist Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.68	309	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
33.18	295	F	16/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.45	288	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Alton & Dist	3
32.88	304	F	09/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.15	296	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.77	257	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	Alton & Dist	3
34.94	253	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
33.57	285	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.57	261	F	10/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.20	247	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
37.59	203	F	28/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.57	220	Н	22/11/15	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
38.05	196	Н	13/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
40.30	165	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
38.84	184	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.27	178	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
42.45	141	Н	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
42.33	142	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
41.34	152	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
43.15	134	F	18/01/14	Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
42.35	142	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
43.60	130		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.12	110		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
46.59	106		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
45.27	116	F	19/01/13	Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
49.17	90		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
43.81	128	Н	02/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
47.69	99		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.53	107		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
44.83	119		01/07/12	Hampshire County ASA Development Comp	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
47.59	100	Н	04/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
51.04	81		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
51.95	77	Н	17/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
52.41	75		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
59.28	51		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:07.91	34		26/09/09	Alton & Dist Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS